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VBET League
2022/23 12th round, Match #94

Wednesday, 09.11.2022, 13:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 14°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

1 : 0

«Vorskla» Poltava

23 Sarnavskyi Bohdan (C)
7 Poniedielnik Andrii
25 Lovric Dragan
15 Vernydub Vitaliy
55 Dibango
8 Kapić Rifet
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro
44 Banada Yevhen
20 Mykytyshyn Artur
27 Debelko Roman
19 Voloshyn Nazar

Substitutes
33 Klishchuk Andrii
5 Stetskov Tymur
13 Zotko Ivan
17 Semotiuk Vladyslav
22 Shevchenko Denys
11 Tatarkov Mykyta
2 Ryabov Vyacheslav
94 Zaderaka Maksym
39 Opanasenko Ievgen
18 Ustymenko Denys
97 Korablin Tymur

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

31 Riznyk Dmytro
3 Zajkov Gjoko
4 Perduta Ihor (C)
6 Skliar Oleksandr
7 Oliinyk Denys
13 Yavorskyy Sergiy
16 Seferi
20 Kravets Vasyl
29 Batsula Andriy
33 Marlyson
80 Yurchenko Vladlen

Substitutes
51 Isenko Pavlo
61 Domoleha Oleksandr
18 Pavliuk Yevhen
95 Felipe
38 Cheliadin Artem
45 Melnychuk Maksym
10 Totre Ennur
11 Stepaniuk Ruslan
77 Toli Ardit
19 Kozyrenko Yurii
8 Kravchuk Andrii
15 Kulakovskyi Artem

Coach
Skrypnyk Viktor

Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Volodin Volodymyr
4th Official:
Derdo Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Mozharovskyi Yurii

Delegate:
Nechyporenko Oleksandr
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VBET League, 2022/23, 12th round, Match #94
Wednesday, 09.11.2022, 13:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 14°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih 1 : 0 «Vorskla» Poltava
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro 6'

18' 16 Seferi

15 Vernydub Vitaliy
5 Stetskov Tymur 26'

7 Poniedielnik Andrii 29'

32' 20 Kravets Vasyl

38' 16 Seferi

48' 29 Batsula Andriy

49' 13 Yavorskyy Sergiy

8 Kapić Rifet 50'

25 Lovric Dragan 52'

5 Stetskov Tymur 54'

54' 33 Marlyson

58' 7 Oliinyk Denys
11 Stepaniuk Ruslan

58' 13 Yavorskyy Sergiy
95 Felipe

20 Mykytyshyn Artur
94 Zaderaka Maksym 63'

27 Debelko Roman
18 Ustymenko Denys 71'

19 Voloshyn Nazar
11 Tatarkov Mykyta 71'

76' 29 Batsula Andriy
77 Toli Ardit

76' 80 Yurchenko Vladlen
38 Cheliadin Artem

85' 6 Skliar Oleksandr
8 Kravchuk Andrii

18 Ustymenko Denys 90+1'

90+1' 95 Felipe

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


